
38 42 45
Altimetria Località km parz. km progr. Orario di Passaggio

436 BICI GRILL - PARTENZA 0 0 14.30 14.30 14.30
445 INNESTO SP 133dir 1 1 14.31 14.31 14.31
481 MASO AMADIO 2,5 3,5 14.35 14.35 14.34
500 CAMPO SPORTIVO CALDONAZZO 1,3 4,8 14.37 14.36 14.36
493 MASO AMADIO 1,3 6,1 14.39 14.38 14.38
500 Località Lochere 1,8 7,9 14.42 14.41 14.40
481 Santa Giuliana 1,2 9,1 14.44 14.43 14.42
445 Barco 3 12,1 14.49 14.47 14.46
436 BICI GRILL - ARRIVO 2,5 14,6 14.53 14.50 14.49

38 42 45
Altimetria Località km parz. km progr. Orario di Passaggio

436 BICI GRILL - PARTENZA 0 0 14.30 14.30 14.30
445 INNESTO SP 133dir 1 1 14.31 14.31 14.31
481 MASO AMADIO 2,5 3,5 14.35 14.35 14.34
490 CAMPO SPORTIVO CALDONAZZO 1,3 4,8 14.37 14.36 14.36
481 MASO AMADIO 1,3 6,1 14.39 14.38 14.38
445 Località Lochere 1,8 7,9 14.42 14.41 14.40
436 BICI GRILL - ARRIVO 2,7 10,6 14.46 14.45 14.44
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